   Multilayer Ferrite Beads
1773183 CIS BI 05/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

matte Sn over
Cu/Ni
underplate
Type BMB-P Series
The P Series of multilayer beads is suitable for use in high current circuits due to
its low dc resistance. It can match power lines to a maximum of 6 amps. The P
series is available in 0402, 0603, 0805 and 1206 package sizes
Electrical Performance
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at
100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) maximum
Rated Current (mA)
maximum
BMB-1E-0010P-N8 10 ±25% 0.05 1000
BMB-1E-0120P-N8 120 ±25% 0.095 1500
BMB-1E-0220P-N8 220 ±25% 0.28 700
BMB-1J-0010P-N8 10 ±25% 0.01 5000
BMB-1J-0025P-N8 25 ±25%
0.03
3000 BMB-1J-0030P-N8 30 ±25%
BMB-1J-0060P-N8 60 ±25% 0.04
BMB-1J-0120P-N8 120 ±25% 0.05 2500
BMB-1J-0150P-N8 150 ±25% 0.07
2000 BMB-1J-0220P-N8 220 ±25%
0.10
BMB-1J-0300P-N8 300 ±25%
BMB-1J-0470P-N8 470 ±25% 0.15
1500
BMB-1J-0600P-N8 600 ±25% 0.20
BMB-2A-0010P-N8 10 ±25% 0.01 6000
BMB-2A-0020P-N8 20 ±25% 0.03 4000
BMB-2A-0030P-N8 30 ±25% 0.015
3000
BMB-2A-0060P-N8 60 ±25% 0.025
BMB-2A-0080P-N8 80 ±25%
0.04
5000
BMB-2A-0120P-N8 120 ±25%
3000 BMB-2A-0150P-N8 150 ±25%
BMB-2A-0220P-N8 220 ±25%
BMB-2A-0300P-N8 300 ±25% 0.07
2000 BMB-2A-0470P-N8 470 ±25%
0.1
BMB-2A-0600P-N8 600 ±25%
   Multilayer Ferrite Beads
1773183 CIS BI 05/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
 Electrical Performance (continued)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
* 50MHz
* 30MHz
DC Resistance (Ω)
maximum
Rated Current (mA)
maximum
BMB-2B-0030P-N8 30 ±25
0.03 4000 BMB-2B-0050P-N8 50 ±25
BMB-2B-0080P-N8 80 ±25
BMB-2B-0120P-N8 120 ±25 0.04 3000
BMB-2B-0300P-N8 300 ±25 0.06 2500
BMB-2B-0500P-N8 500 ±25 0.07 2000
Operating temperature range - -55 ~ +125°C
Temperature should be less than 40°C when rated current is applied.
Storage:
Temperature Range: -40 ~ +85°C